APTR ULTRA DE VIDEIRAS 2018

Relatério Geral - 06 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

10
11
12
13

Num.

6024
6034
6020
6033
6026
6018
6042
6010
6030
6003
6017
6039
6036

Nome
LUIZA TAQUECHEL MOREIRA
DENISE ACCIOLY
VANESSA BASILE SALOMAO
LUIZA HELENA RIBEIRO
ELEN CRISTINA BROCCHI
MARIANA VIANNA
PATRICIA DE MELO
ISABELA DE OLIVEIRA LISBOA
ROSENI FERREIRA
CAMILA FERNANDA DE CARVALHO
MARIANA PEREIRA DE BARROS
KEILA
FLAVIA DA ROCHA OLIEIRA

SX.

ldd.

38
55
40
62
42
27
47
37
39
28
37
37
36

Faixa CI.Fx.
F3039 -
F5059 -
F4049 -
F6099 1
F4049 1
F1829 1
F4049 2
F3039 1
F3039 2
F1829 2
F3039 3
F3039 4
F3039 5

Equipe

APTIDAO

RAFNHA
PRIMEFIT

CALANGO RUNNERS

PRIMEFIT

Tempo
00:29:08
00:42:51
00:43:18
00:47:35
00:48:00
00:48:53
00:49:23
00:49:42
00:51:50
00:53:27
00:53:39
00:54:12

00:54:14

Pagina:

Liquido
00:29:08
00:42:51
00:43:18
00:47:35
00:47:59
00:48:52
00:49:23
00:49:39
00:51:50
00:53:26
00:53:37
00:54:12

00:54:14



